
REPRESENTANTE
 DE CORREGIMIENTO 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

HERRERA OCÚ LLANO GRANDE

PRD

PARTIDO
POPULAR

MOLIRENA

PAN

C.D.

PARTIDO
LIBERAL

U.P.

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

6-66-735

6-700-1405

6-66-735

6-700-1405

6-39-704

6-58-1447

6-39-704

6-58-1447

7-80-761

6-707-877

6-66-735

6-700-1405

6-39-704

6-58-1447

HECTOR I. ARJONA GONZALEZ

"SANTIN" GONZALEZ

HECTOR I. ARJONA GONZALEZ

"SANTIN" GONZALEZ

ARQUIMEDES "KIME" GONZALEZ

TITO ALBERTO GONZALEZ G.

ARQUIMEDES "KIME" GONZALEZ

TITO ALBERTO GONZALEZ G.

ENEIDA SERRANO

JOSE GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ

HECTOR I. ARJONA GONZALEZ

"SANTIN" GONZALEZ

ARQUIMEDES "KIME" GONZALEZ

TITO ALBERTO GONZALEZ G.

T

o
Provincia Distrito Corregimiento Partido Cargo Cédula Nombre en la Papeleta



REPRESENTANTE
 DE CORREGIMIENTO 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

HERRERA OCÚ MENCHACA

PRD

PARTIDO
POPULAR

MOLIRENA

PAN

C.D.

PARTIDO
LIBERAL

U.P.

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

6-70-251

6-48-1948

6-70-251

6-48-1948

8-347-112

6-66-718

6-61-220

6-55-538

6-702-778

6-76-831

6-70-251

6-48-1948

6-88-510

6-72-443

SEBASTIAN "CHAN" RODRIGUEZ

RUBEN CHAVEZ ALMANZA

SEBASTIAN "CHAN" RODRIGUEZ

RUBEN CHAVEZ ALMANZA

ALEJANDRO HIGUERA

RAUL OCTAVIO CHAVEZ AVILA

RUBIELA MARIA FLORES LOPEZ

JOSE M. MENDOZA B.

MARITZA FLORES

CESAR HIGUERA

SEBASTIAN "CHAN" RODRIGUEZ

RUBEN CHAVEZ ALMANZA

ORLANDO LOPEZ

ELIGIO RODRÍGUEZ

T

o
Provincia Distrito Corregimiento Partido Cargo Cédula Nombre en la Papeleta



REPRESENTANTE
 DE CORREGIMIENTO 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

HERRERA OCÚ EL TIJERA

PRD

PARTIDO
POPULAR

MOLIRENA

PAN

C.D.

PARTIDO
LIBERAL

U.P.

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

6-80-345

6-64-173

6-80-345

6-64-173

6-58-801

6-89-654

6-60-77

6-701-59

6-34-939

6-58-414

6-80-796

6-55-973

6-34-939

6-58-414

ALCIDIADES  RIOS GONZALEZ

ANDRES CEDEÑO

ALCIDIADES  RIOS GONZALEZ

ANDRES CEDEÑO

CECILIO "CHILITO" RAMOS M.

JOSE DE LA CRUZ RAMOS

RUBEN GOMEZ MELA

LEONEL MORENO CAMPOS

ALFONSO PINTO

VICTOR MANUEL GONZALEZ

ISIDRA MORENO VARELA

GUILLERMO ANTONIO DELGADO

ALFONSO PINTO

VICTOR MANUEL GONZALEZ

T

o
Provincia Distrito Corregimiento Partido Cargo Cédula Nombre en la Papeleta



REPRESENTANTE
 DE CORREGIMIENTO 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

HERRERA OCÚ PEÑAS CHATAS

PRD

PARTIDO
POPULAR

MOLIRENA

PAN

C.D.

PARTIDO
LIBERAL

U.P.

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

6-58-2331

6-69-203

6-58-2331

6-69-203

6-29-157

6-50-1187

6-29-157

6-50-1187

6-58-656

6-21-986

6-58-2331

6-69-203

6-58-656

6-21-986

LEONARDO "CARAMELO" PIMENTEL

DIDIMO MORENO TREJOS

LEONARDO "CARAMELO" PIMENTEL

DIDIMO MORENO TREJOS

RAMIRO VILLALOBOS OSORIO

FRANCISCO OSORIO OSORIO

RAMIRO VILLALOBOS OSORIO

FRANCISCO OSORIO OSORIO

JUVENAL "JUVE" CASTILLO

BENIGNO OSORIO ARCIA

LEONARDO "CARAMELO" PIMENTEL

DIDIMO MORENO TREJOS

JUVENAL "JUVE" CASTILLO

BENIGNO OSORIO ARCIA

T

o
Provincia Distrito Corregimiento Partido Cargo Cédula Nombre en la Papeleta



REPRESENTANTE
 DE CORREGIMIENTO 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

HERRERA OCÚ LOS LLANOS

PRD

PARTIDO
POPULAR

MOLIRENA

PAN

U.P.

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

8-421-33

6-703-1673

8-421-33

6-703-1673

6-60-992

6-89-236

6-60-992

6-89-236

6-60-992

6-89-236

ERNESTO FLORES

ANANIAS TORRES MARIN

ERNESTO FLORES

ANANIAS TORRES MARIN

LUIS NELSON FLORES

SERGIO RAMOS

LUIS NELSON FLORES

SERGIO RAMOS

LUIS NELSON FLORES

SERGIO RAMOS

T

o
Provincia Distrito Corregimiento Partido Cargo Cédula Nombre en la Papeleta



REPRESENTANTE
 DE CORREGIMIENTO 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

HERRERA OCÚ CERRO LARGO

PRD

PARTIDO
POPULAR

MOLIRENA

PAN

C.D.

PARTIDO
LIBERAL

U.P.

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

6-81-54

6-76-331

6-81-54

6-76-331

6-55-943

6-37-222

6-55-943

6-37-222

6-55-951

6-59-353

6-81-54

6-76-331

6-55-951

6-59-353

"JUNIER" QUINTERO

ANA MARIA MUÑOZ

"JUNIER" QUINTERO

ANA MARIA MUÑOZ

NAZARIA PEREZ E.

AGUSTIN ALMANZA

NAZARIA PEREZ E.

AGUSTIN ALMANZA

WILFREDO PIMENTEL SANCHEZ

EDILBERTO PIMENTEL P.

"JUNIER" QUINTERO

ANA MARIA MUÑOZ

WILFREDO PIMENTEL SANCHEZ

EDILBERTO PIMENTEL P.

T

o
Provincia Distrito Corregimiento Partido Cargo Cédula Nombre en la Papeleta



REPRESENTANTE
 DE CORREGIMIENTO 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

HERRERA OCÚ OCÚ (CABEC.)

PRD

PARTIDO
POPULAR

MOLIRENA

PAN

C.D.

PARTIDO
LIBERAL

U.P.

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

7-91-1197

6-56-1302

7-91-1197

6-56-1302

6-50-399

6-701-249

6-50-399

6-701-249

6-47-2117

6-712-134

7-91-1197

6-56-1302

7-63-140

6-61-640

HERCILIA CARRASCO

FREDESNILDO FLORES

HERCILIA CARRASCO

FREDESNILDO FLORES

PEDRO ESPINOSA

ROLANDO ARROYO

PEDRO ESPINOSA

ROLANDO ARROYO

JOSE GUERRA P.

JORGE MURILLO FLORES

HERCILIA CARRASCO

FREDESNILDO FLORES

DOMINGA CARRASCO

UVENCIO MENDOZA ARROYO

T

o
Provincia Distrito Corregimiento Partido Cargo Cédula Nombre en la Papeleta


